THE DATASHEET OF
AT49BV4096A-12TI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Features
• 2.7V to 3.6V Read/Write Operation
• Fast Read Access Time - 120 ns
• Internal Erase/Program Control

AT49BV004(T)/4096A(T)
13
AT49BV004(T) Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
120 25 0.05 AT49BV004-12TC 40T Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
AT49BV004-12TI 40T Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
120 25 0.05 AT49BV004T-12TC 40T Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
AT49BV004T-12TI 40T Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
Package Type
40T 40-Lead, Plastic Thin Small Outline Package (TSOP)
AT49BV004(T)/4096A(T)14
AT49BV4096A(T) Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
120 25 0.05 AT49BV4096A-12RC
AT49BV4096A-12TC
44R
48T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
AT49BV4096A-12RI
AT49BV4096A-12TI
44R
48T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
120 25 0.05 AT49BV4096AT-12RC
AT49BV4096AT-12TC
44R
48T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
AT49BV4096AT-12RI
AT49BV4096AT-12TI
44R
48T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
Package Type
44R 44-Lead, 0.525" Wide, Plastic Gull Wing Small Outline (SOIC)
48T 48-Lead, Plastic Thin Small Outline Package (TSOP)
AT49BV004(T)/4096A(T)
15
Packaging Information
*Controlling dimension: millimeters
*Controlling dimension: millimeters
44R, 44-Lead, 0.525" Wide, Plastic Gull Wing Small
Outline (SOIC)
Dimensions in Inches and (Millimeters)
40T, 40-Lead, Plastic Thin Small Outline Package
(TSOP)
Dimensions in Inches and (Millimeters)
48T, 48-Lead, Plastic Thin Small Outline Package
(TSOP)
Dimensions in Millimeters and (Inches)*
JEDEC OUTLINE MO-142 D
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View AT49BV4096A-12TI on WIN SOURCE
Atmel Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management